= TART BUS MAINLINE
SUMMER JUNE 27 2025— SEPTEMBER 1, 2025 | TuhoeTruckeeTmnsir.com|(530)550-12]2 | (800)736-6365

WEST SHORE: TAHOMA TO TAHOE CITY

&

TART

connect

/g
1

= TART BUS
NIGHT SERVICE
SUMMER JUNE 27, 2025— SEPTEMBER 1, 2025

PAID SERVICES

TRUCKEE DIAL-A-RIDE

North Lake Tahoe
and Truckee Transit

free

Sugar Pine Point 6:10om__ 7:10 B:10 900 1000 100 i200pm 100 210 3:10 £10 5:10 6:10pm TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365
Tahoma 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 312 4:12 5:12 6:12 Available 7 Days o Week Town-Wide.
Homewood 6:14 714 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 414 514 6:14 HRLEN ey Ul e fih i
Tahoe Pines 6:16 716 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 216 3.16 4:16 5:16 6:16 eseIvanionsidrelieqUite CRUITEas gutsiinjacvancesoigielrequesiecinae:
Sunnyside 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 1:21 12:21 1:21 2.21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 Dial-a-Ride is a door to door senvice provided under the Americans with Disabilities Act.
Tahoe City Transit Center Arrive (Truckee Connection) 6:27 1.27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3.27 4:27 5:27 6:27 RETURN I NG FOR Persons with disabilities that prevent them from using the Truckee Local Fixed Route
SUMMER 2025 P i Uk g L e
NORTH SHORE: TAHOE CITY TO CRYSTAL BAY System should contact the number above to receive priority service on Dial-a-Ride.
Tahoe (!Iv Iru"nsn (e'mer Depart 6.:010m 6.:31 7330 8330 9330 10330 11530 IZfSOm 1530 2330 3530 4530 5530@ This service also is available to the geneml public.
Tahoe City “Y" Mackinaw Rd 6:03 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 T k TART C t-FREE
Lake Forest 6:09 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 ruckee - onnhect- DIAL-A-RIDE FARES: ADA CERTIFIED PASSENGERS RIDE FREE
Dollar Hill 11 41 741 8:41 94 1041 N4l 1241 141 241 341 £4] 51 June 26-September 1, 2025 OLYMPIC VALLEY | TAHOE CITY | KINGS BEACH | (RYSTAL BAY i
Cedar Flat 6:12 6:42 1:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:30am-Midnight | DAILY Olympic Valley Clock Tower 7:.00pm_8:00 10:00pm One Way Adult: S6 | Senior / Disabled: $2 | Child under 12: $2
Carnelian Bay 6:14 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 = g9 Village ot Palisades Tahoe — East 7:03  8:03 9.03 10:03 1
Tahoe Vista 6:16 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 Olympic Valley Road at Resort Road 7:07 8:07  9:07  10:07 To Schedule a Trip Call: (530) 550-7451
Kings Beach at Safeway 6:22 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 7:09  8:09  9:09 10:09
Stateline Road at Crystal Bay Club 6:26 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 North Tahoe - TART Connect River Ranch T TR D T R Tl e et s St s SESS I T R B,
INCLINE VILLAGE: EASTBOUND June 27_September ‘|, 2025 Euhoe ﬁi'IvHTru‘;lsit Center ;gg ggg Zgg 10:30
= 3 3 - ¥ X z " » ¥ z y 7 wigard s naraware 3 i R
Crystal Boy (b S8 100 B0 200 1000 100 1200pm 100 200 300 0 200m Zone 1 FREE: 8:00am-11:00pm | SUNDAY-THURSDAY Highway 28 of Tahoe City Maring 734 834 934
Highway 28 / Southwoods Boulevard at Toepa 6:35 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 Liahthouss Shoooing Cent 735 835 935
Highway 28 / Village Boulevard at Incline Cleaners 6:37 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5.07 8:00am-12am | FRIDAY-SATURDAY Wer 7:39 8:39 9:39
Highway 28 / Southwoods at Incline Skate 6:38 708 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 . ; - : : :
Village Boulevard / Juanita at Incline Bowl 6:38 1:08 8:08 908 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 1:08 5:08 Tahoe City, Sunnyside, Homewood, Tahoma, Dollar Hill 241 841 941 EXPRESS
Lakeshore Drive at Hyatt 6:42 712 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 212 312 412 5:12 and Carnelian Bay. #0;"6“\7" Bay m g:: 332 <¢
Tunnel Creek Arrive (Bonanza Lot) 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 anoe Vista : : :
Zone 2 FREE: 8:00am-11:00pm | SUNDAY-THURSDAY Kings Beach 750 850 95 Airport Shuttle
INCLINE VILLAGE: WESTBOUND 8:00am-12am | FRIDAY-SATURDAY Crystal Bay 755 855 955 b o . St '
Tunnel Creek Depart (Bonanza Lot) 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33pm 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33am e e e e e Now OHe”"g 'mpmved Services 'ndUdmg dﬂl|y scheduled service between
Village Boulevard / Juanita at Incling Bowl 738 8:38 9:38 1038 11:38 1238 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 SHRRE . S T Yokl g o CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH | TAHOE CITY | OLYMPIC VALLEY Reno Tahoe International Airport and Truckee and North Lake Tahoe.
Lakeshore Drive at Hyatt 6:42am  7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 Tahoe Vista, and Carnelian Bay. Crystal Bay 7:00pm 8:00  9:00  10:00pm
Highway 28 / Country Club Rd at Fairway 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 Kinas Beach 703 803 903 10:03 B y
Highway 2810t Rolsys. 6:47 747 8:47 047 047 0 DA AT 1:47 247 3:47 4:47 547 **EARES FOR ZONE 3 STARTING JULY 2025** g e Mt (833) 709-8080 | NorthLakeTahoeExpress.com
Stateline Road 6:55 155 8:55 9:55 1055 1155 1255 155 255 3155 455 555 L il 09 809 9:09 1009
Zone 3: 3oopm_-"oopm I SUNDAY-THURSDAY (qmehuf] Bay 7:13 8:13 (1] [ L || B ol e o g s = mol R un s, oo e o o e S, e P S Y S e, SO N Sher o il S 8
NORTH SHORE: CRYSTAL BAY TO TAHOE CITY 4pm-12am | FRIDAY-SATURDAY E:l'(':fh:'e”ﬂ ;gg ggg ’;gg }ggg
Stateline Road 6:00am 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00pm i i L : : : : : o
Eiiyeians Ao iCagasiSTieT 6:03 7:03 803 9:03 1003 1103 1203 1:03 203 3:03 403 5:03 6:03 eI MR RIEI 2T Lighthouse Shopping Center 125 825  9:25 105 FUNDING FOR TART CONNECT PROVIDED BY:
Tahoe Vista 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 FARES PER RIDE: Grove Street 726 8:26  9:26  10:26
Carnelian Bay 6:13 713 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 313 4:13 513 6:13 Adult/Youth/Senior:$2 Persons with Disabilities: $1 Tahoe City “Y” 728 8:28 998 10:28 cOhTEn
Cedar Flat 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 Tahoe City Transit Center 7:30 8:30  9:30 10:30 mj“’c“i‘(EE CO([)JETY/\-—\ Nm
Dollar Hill 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 ¥ —11- X River Ranch 736 8:36 9:36 10:36 S
Burton Creek 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 323 4:23 5:23 6:23 O D S TR DA Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 7:39 .8:39° 9:39°.10:39 L) /Placer TAHDE
Tahoe ity “Y" 6:28 728 8:28 9.28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 6:00pm-12am | FRIDAY-SATURDAY Olympic Vallsy Clock Tower 744 844 944 10:44 —
Tahoe City Transit Center Arrive (Truckee Connection) 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 Olympic Valley and Zones 1and 2. by -
WEST SHORE: TAHOE CITY TO TAHOMA Zone 5 FREE: 6:00pm -T1:00pm | SUNDAY-THURSDAY MO RTHSTARY AKIN R AR T A R =
- - . ; > ; : = : - : - - Northstar Village 7:30pm 8:30  9:30pm eno
Tahoe City Transit Center Depart 6:30am 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30pm 1 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30pm 6:00pm-12am | FRIDAY-SATURDAY Sowmill 736 836 936
Sunnysido 6:37 137 83 937 037 137 1237 ] 237 3:37 437 537 44 iy e e TS0 Tahoe MichaslBRIorS Ryan S
Tahoe Pines 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 Northstar and Zones 1and 2. Highway 267 at Stewart 144 844 9:44 o
Homewood 6:45 1:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 Highway 267 at Lincoln Green 46 8:46  9:46
T e 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 1:50 12:50 1 9.50 3:50 4:50 5.50 oS e e 1 el Zore D EERE i Kings Beach at Seacline Street 7 A 00710 et S e e o BRI W e T LA A NNt T, S
Carnelian Bay. Connections between Zone 2 Crystal Bay I:55 855  9:55

All stops are not listed. Contact Tahoe Truckee Regional Transit (TART) for a complete listing. Schedules run 7-days a week, year-round: TahoeTruckeeTransit.com (530) 550-1212 | (800) 736-6365. TART is operated by the Placer County and the Town of Truckee.

and Zone 3 made at Stateline in Crystal Bay.
Beginning at 6pm daily passengers will be able to cross

CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH | NORTHSTAR

TART SERVICES TIPS ON HOW TO RIDE THE BUS BUS ETIQUETTE NON DISCRIMINATION POLICY between the Tahoe City and Kings Beach zone without Crystal Boy L00pm 800 _9:00_ 10:00pm S ployls
Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit (TART) provides public transportation o i W s e L vt (. e e e - Food and drinks are prohibited. The Town of Truckee and Placer County are committed to providing public making a request for a second vehicle at Carnelian Bay,. Kings Beach @ Coon St. 203 803 9:03 10:03 u mn I r

for TFe Trléclége — North L?ke Tahoe region. Qur g?ul .FIT Tl/(lRT is }:0 provide you, they may not sfop. - Smoking is also not llowed on the bus. Tmpspo?ati‘on free from discrimination 0|_1hthe basis gf race, colorl, and 2:4me||6|7 @ Stewart ;}3 g}g g}g }g}g

a sate and direct means of transportation service for Truc ee-Ta 0 s e ST e i - Loud noise, such as music or oud cell phone conversufions, national origin. TART operates services without regord to race, color, or ] LT 7:25 8:25 9:25 ]0:25

residents and visitors. We are committed fo providing comprehensive, ¥ g b national origin. Any person who believes that they have been subjected Northstar Village : : : :

are not permitted.
- Animals, other than service animals, are not permitfed on buses.
- Canry-on parcels are limited to two per rider.

Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com

[=
2 Get the App or Call:
mkEetE: (530) 553-0653

of our stops are located in high-pedestrian areas or near crosswalks,
and it can be difficult to discern who is waiting for a ride.

Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com

to discrimination on the basis of race, color, or national origin with respect fo
TART services should contact: Town of Truckee Mobility@townoftruckee.gov
or Placer County (530)550-1212 | tart@placer.co.gov.

reliable transit service and want our passengers fo enjoy a comfortable
and pleasant ride.




& TART BUS HIGHWAY 89 and HIGHWAY 267 (ij\

SUMMER JUNE 27, 2025— SEPTEMBER 1, 2025 | TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365

HIGHWAY 267 SOUTHBOUND: TRUCKEE DEPOT TO CRYSTAL BAY

= TART BUS - TRUCKEE
SUMMER JUNE 27, 2025— SEPTEMBER 1, 2025 | TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)

o
736-6365 6

WESTBOUND | DONNER LAKE

Truckee Railyard Mobilty Hub 7:00am 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00pm
Donner Pass Road / Truckee Way af Beacon 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:.02 4:02 5:02
Brockway Road / Sierra Meadows — Best Western 7:.05 8:05 9.05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3.05 4:05 5:05
Soaring Way at Raley’s (shelter) 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3.06 4:06 5:06
Truckee Airport 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09
Meadow View Place 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12
Northstar Village 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26
Sawmill Heights 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31
Highway 267 at Stewart Way 7:39 8:35 9:35 10:35 1135 12:35 1£35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35
Secline Street — Kings Beach 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42
Racoon Street — Kings Beach 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44
Stateline Rd at Crystal Bay Club 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46
HIGHWAY 267 NORTHBOUND: CRYSTAL BAY TO TRUCKEE DEPOT

Stateline Road 7:0lam  8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01pm 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01pm

Racoon Street — Kings Beach 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03

Secline Street — Kings Beach 7.07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07

Highway 267 at Stewart Way 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10

Sawmill Heights 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18

Northstar Village 1:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25

Meadow View Place 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35) 4:35 5:35)

Truckee Airport 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42

Soaring Way at Raley’s (sign) 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44

Brockway Road / Sierra Meadows — The Rock 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45

Donner Pass Road / Truckee Way at Beacon 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48

Truckee Railyard Mobilty Hub 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50
HIGHWAY 89 SOUTHBOUND: TRUCKEE TO TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER

Truckee Railyard Mobility Hub 7:30am _ 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:40 5:40pm

Donner Pass Road / Truckee Way af Beacon 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32) 3:32) 4:42 5:42

Across from Truckee Depot at Crosswalk 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3.33 4:43 5:43

Tahoe Forest Hospital 7:35 8:35 9:35! 10:35 11:35 1235 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:45 5:45

Gateway Center at Safeway 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:46 5:46

Highway 89 / Deerfield Road at Crossroads Center 741 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3.41 4:49 5:49

West River Street / Highway 89 1:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:51 5:51

Olymopic Valley Road / Highway 89 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:47 2:47 3:47 5:00 6:00

Olympic Valley Clock Tower 1:57 8:57 9.57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 4:05 5:05 6:05

Village ot Palisades Tahoe — East 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 4:07 5.07 6:07

Olympic Valley Road at Resort Road 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03pm 1:03 2:03 3:03 410 5:10 6:10

Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3.04 4:12 5:12 6:12

River Ranch 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:18 5:18 6:18

Tahoe City Transit Center 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:28 5:28 6:28
HIGHWAY 89 NORTHBOUND: TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TO TRUCKEE

Tahoe Bilimore (Crystal Bay) 6:00 am _ 7:00

Kings Beach 6:03 7:03

Tahoe City Transit Center 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:50 4:50 5:30 6:30pm
River Ranch 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:56 4:56 5:36 6:36
Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:59 4:59 5:39 6:39
Olympic Valley Clock Tower 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 4:.04 5:04 5:44 6:44
Village at Palisades Tahoe — East 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:45 4:06 5:06

Olympic Valley Road at Resort Road 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 4:10 5:10

Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:12 5:12

Highway 89 / West River Street 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:20 5:20

Highway 89 / Donner Pass Road at Bank of America 7.02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:22 5:22

Tahoe Forest Hospital 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:23 5:23

Truckee Depot 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:30 5:30

Donner Pass Road / Truckee Way at Beacon JAll 8:11 9:11 10:11 1n:1 1211 1:1 211 31 4:31 5:31

Truckee Railyard Mobility Hub 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2305 3:15 4:35 5:35

Edwin Road / Henness Road 6:30am 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 1230  1:30  2:30 3:30 4:30  5:30pm
Truckee Way / Rue lvy 6:31RAEN7: 3150 0 -3 1 BN - 3 11 0: 3 TSN 1) 3 1NT 2 -3 1 Ea1 3 1 - 3 13- 3 1 4 -3 1 S 53 |
Truckee Way / Coburn Crossing Apariments 6:30587:37 05 8: 3 2509 3 20581 0: 3 201 11:3 2881 2:3 2 N1 -3 20 ) 3 DM 3:3 A -3 7 S 5:3
Roundhouse Way / Artist Loft Apartments 6:34  7:34 834 934 1034 11:34 1234 1:34 234 334 434 5:34
Railyard Mobility Hub — NEW 6:35 7:35 835 935 10:35 11:35 1235 1:35 235 335 435 5:35
Brockway Road / Palisades Drive / 7-11 6:38 7:38  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38  5:38
Brockway Road / Gravity Haus 6:39:°°7:39  8:39. 9:39)10:39" "11:39° '12:39° " 1:39  "2:39 % 3:39) © 4:39  5:39
Brockway Road / Village Green MHP 6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40  1:40  2:40  3:40  4:40  5:40
Brockway Road / Martis Valley Road 6:41 741 841 941 1041 1141 12241 141 241 341 441 5.4
Raley's Southbound 6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43  1:43  2:43 343 443  5:43
Hampton Inn 6:46 746 8:46  9:46  10:46 1146 12:46  1:46  2:46 346 446 5:46
Brockway Road / The Rock / Fifty-Fifty 6:49 749 849  9:49 1049 11:49 12249 149 2249 349 449 549
Brockway Road / Reynold Way 6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50  1:50  2:50  3:50  4:50  5:50
Estates Drive / Senior Apartments 6:51 7251 851  9:51  10:51  11:51 1251 1:51 251 3:51 451 551
Brockway Road / Regional Park 6:53 7:53  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53  2:53  3:53  4:53  5:53
Truckee Depot 6255 ME7<5'5 M 625 SR :5 5 K1 05511 55 a1 2:5 5 M1 -5 S 1N):5 5 M 35 S R 4:5 5 M5 -5 5
Donner Pass Road / Tahoe Forest Medical Offices 6:57  7:57 857  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 .57 2:57  3:57 457 5.5
Donner Pass Road / Gateway/Safeway (Connect to Highway 89 TART) 6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59  1:59  2:59  3:59  4:59  5:59
Donner Pass Road at Ace Hardware 7:00  8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00  3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00
Donner Pass Road / Donner Trail (TDPUD) 701 801  9:01 10:01 11:01 12.01  1:01  2:01  3:01 401 501  6:01
Donner Pass Road / Northwoods Boulevard 7.02  8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:.02 6:02
Donner Pass Road / Donner Trail Professional Center 7:03 803 9:03 10:03 11:03 1203 1:03 2:.03 303 4:.03 5:03 6:03
Donner Pass Road / Cold Stream Road 7.04  8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:.04 4:.04 5:04 6:04
EASTBOUND | RECREATION CENTER
Donner Pass Road / Cold Stream Road 7.04  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:.04  5:04  6:04
Donner Pass Road / Tri-Counties Bank Plaza 7:05  8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:.05 3:.05 4:05 5:05  6:05
Donner Pass Road / Truckee High School 7:06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06  3:06 4:.06  5:06  6:06
Donner Pass Road / Donner Plaza 7.07 807 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:.07 3:.07 407 5:07  6:07
Deerfield Drive / Crossroads Center (Connect to Hwy. 89 TART) 710 810 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10  1:10 210 310 410 510  6:10
Donner Pass Road / Vista Avenue / Grocery Outlet 7211 200 83125 9 -1 W] 0= 2N 1 21 21 2R - 2 ] S 3 2 2 S - 25 -1 e 612
Donner Pass Road / Tahoe Forest Cancer Center JRIEY Y CRETS CHRDT TNRELE TN PRI ikl « 0RE) S dhikh @ SERTRY S LRIEIS S THE
Truckee Depot (Connect to Regional TART / Greyhound/Amtrak) 215 815 915 10:15 11:05 1215 115 215 315 415 515 615
Roundhouse Way / Artist Loft Apartments 706 816 916 10:16  11:16 1216 1:16 216 316 416 5:16  6:16
Railyard Mobility Hub 723 823 923 10:23 11:23 1223 1:23 223 3:23 423 523  6:23
Truckee Way / Stockrest Springs Road / Coburn Crossing Apartments 7: 25800 8: 2 5 SN 25 1 0: 25 58111 2.5 W] 2: 2,5 S - 2.5 W0 2.5 N3 2.5 M - 2.5 S5 2 5W 6:25
Donner Pass Road / Recreation Center 726 826 9:26  10:26 11:26 12226 1:26  2:26  3:26  4:26 526  6:26
Edwin Road / Henness Road 730 830  9:30 10:30 11:30 1230 1:30 2:30 330 4:30  5:30  6:30
Highlighted stops have covered shelters with seating.

GOOGLE TRUCKEE TAHOE CITY 4™ KINGS BEACH TRUCKEE
On TahoeTruckeeTransit.com MOBILITY HUB OF JULY LABOR DAY DRONE THURSDAYS AND 4™
use Google to ﬁnd your way. A pubh( transit fuul“y conne(ﬁng FIREWORKS SHUTTLE SHUTTLE OF JULY SHUTTLES
TAHOE CITY Truckee, North Luk.e Tuhoe, and
TRANSIT CENTER Nonhem ((lllfomlu.

Get TART transfers at the Center-
south of Fanny Bridge and the
Tahoe City “Y".

Alder Creek 'Y

89
T’ﬁkﬁel R“HY‘I’,"’ Henness Flat
obility Hu
) RENO
TRUCKEE 180
Tahoe Donner ~ Gateway Donner Pass Rd. ] Glenshire
e |80 Center Park :
f-/- Truckee Airport 43] =
Brockway Rd b
South )
Shorg . N (b KINGS INCLINE
Dr. £
Deerfield Dr. | Crossroads NORTHSTAR BEACH G ul 28 VILLAGE
89
Palisades Tahoe OLYMPIC TAHOE VISTA 8
Olympic Valley VALLEY N“"‘";E’)'/ % Diamond
yL] Brockway §§¥STAL Peak
Palisades Tahoe 89 ) Gron Hyatt
HlfiRo A "6 ¢ CARNELIAN BAY
Gar Woods
Tahoe City Transit Center @
e TAHOE CITY Sand Harbor
Granlibakken
SUNNYSIDE
s9 LAKE TAHOE
Homewood Mountain Resort HOMEWOOD
TAHOMA
Sugar Pine Point
MEEKS BAY
( [ (7] o o o
TART TART ~ TAHOE CITY  PUBLIC TART TART TART TART TART TART TRUCKEE
PUBLIC  NIGHT TRANSIT PARKING CONNECT CONNECT CONNECT CONNECT CONNECT CONNECT MOBILITY
BUS SERVICE CENTER ZONE 3 ZONE 4 ZONE 5 TRUCKEE HUB

SUMMER PARK N’ RIDE

PARK AT NORTHSTAR - RIDE TO KINGS BEACH
Park with ease... begin and end your day at Northstar.

July 1-August 31, 2025 | 7 Days a Week
Saturday - Thursday

9:00am - 5:30pm

Last Shuttle from Kings Beach at 5:30pm.

View Schedule Here
Friday Extended Hours
9:00am - 10:30pm
Last shuttle from Kings Beach at 10:30pm.

Pick Up / Drop Off
The Village at Northstar and Kings Beach Event Center.




